
Střednědobý rozcočtovv výhled Obce Psán/ 2021 - 2023

ytisicich Ke

daňové příjmy

nedaňové příjmy

kapitálové příjmy

přijaté dotace + přebytek hospodařeni

2021

56266

8983

1 000

69037

2022

65000

7800

1 200

20000

2023

70000

8000

1 500

20000

Příjmy celkem 135286 94000 99500

běžné výdaje

kapitálové výdaje

splátka půjčky + úvěru

Výdaje celkem

67631

63580

4075

135286

45000

45000

4000

94000

47000

48500

4000

99500

Psáry, 2020-12-09
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